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Grand Knight Fortunato Ferrara 51 Emerson Pl
Wayne, NJ 07470-3611

973-872-2434 (R)
862-226-1047 (C)

johnferraraavantinj@gmail.com

Financial Secretary Richard E Hayek 26 David Scott Dr
Wayne, NJ 07470-3328

973-696-4062 (R)
973-567-5066 (C)

rhayek26@gmail.com

Deputy Grand Knight David E Martineau 11 Chicopee Dr
Wayne, NJ 07470-2085

973-628-7906 (R)
908-582-1403 (B)
862-226-2390 (C)

DMCM1986@NETZERO.NET

Chancellor Matthew A Masino 103 Point View Pkwy
Wayne, NJ 07470-2056

862-239-1497 (R)
973-595-1500 (B)
862-686-8811 (C)

mamasino@loyola.edu

Recorder Urban V Donovan Jr 16 Joyce Ln
Wayne, NJ 07470-3616

973-696-7914 (R)
201-981-4283 (C)

chuckdo@gmail.com

Treasurer  Albert J Scala 743 Passaic Ave
Clifton, NJ 07012-1826

201-410-1242 (C) alscala@optonline.net

Advocate Michael C De Benedetto III 37 Jerome Pl
Wayne, NJ 07470-3007

(973) 628-0767 (R)
973-572-4303 (C)

MDEBEN3@gmail.com

Warden Nicholas M Gemma 24 Joyce Ln
Wayne, NJ 07470-3616

973-696-0837 (R) nmgemm@gmail.com

Inside Guard Kyle R Folbrecht 109 Point View Pkwy
Wayne, NJ 07470-2056

973-722-2124 (C) Kylerfolbrecht@gmail.com

Outside Guard Bill Meyers 7 Lake St
North Haledon, NJ 07508-2326

973-238-9694 (R)
201-602-5681 (C)

BILLYM321@MSN.COM

One Year Trustee Gregory A Frost 23 Whittaker Ct
Wayne, NJ 07470-5431

973-694-2140 (R) trishfrost23@gmail.com

Two Year Trustee Michael C De Benedetto Jr 37 Jerome Pl
Wayne, NJ 07470-3007

973-628-0767 (R)
973-441-7910 (C)

mdebenedettom@aol.com

Three Year Trustee Michael J Anzaldo 30 Charlotte Ter
Wayne, NJ 07470-3608

973-696-9475 (R) mfanzaldo@hotmail.com
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Chaplain Rev. Ricardo Ortega 45 Urban Club Rd
Wayne, NJ 07470-2000

786-325-1534 (R) CUBAPINAR@HOTMAIL.COM

Lecturer Anthony J Arturi 13 Miller Rd
Wayne, NJ 07470-3620

973-696-4225 (R)
973-650-1937 (C)

AJARTURI@AOL.COM


